603927

53356
602078
602342
603301
603301

82368
604227
604227
604227
606797

41507
314552
596877
596877

Cat egory

t ot al

602078
602078

39781
598263

41507
596877
602078

W ndstream

Public Works Business O fice
Julie Lewis

Deni se Wl | nan

John Hoppe

John Hoppe

Lincoln Electric System
Lincoln Electric System

Publ i c Buil di ng Comm ssion
Publ i c Buil di ng Conmi ssion
Publ i c Buil di ng Comm ssion
District Energy Corp

Copy Services

Li ncol n Water System

I nformation Services

Uni versity of Nebraska-Lincoln
M chael \alter

County/ City Property Managenent
Cty of Lincoln - Accounting Dept

City of Lincoln - Parking
City of Lincoln - Parking
City of Lincoln - Parking

County/City Property Managemnent

Ri | ey Manufacturing

Lincoln Electric System
Hausmann- Dunn, a Joint Venture
Di mensi onal | nnovati ons

Fi ve Ni nes Technol ogy G oup
Fi ve N nes Technol ogy G oup
State of Nebraska

NCR Cor por ati on

NCR Cor por ati on

NCR Cor por ati on

EKM Met ering Inc.

Sanmpson Construction
Mty-Lite Inc

A sson Associ at es

d sson Associ ates

a Joint Venture
a Joint Venture

Hausmann- Dunn,
Hausmann- Dunn,
Davi s Desi gn
PC Sports LLC
Sanmpson Construction

A sson Associ at es

Hausmann- Dunn, a Joint Venture

West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency
Payment Regi ster
8/ 1/ 2014 through 8/31/2014

Bi I 1ing Nunmber 402-477-6387
City Staff

Jesus Christ SS Parking Refund
Redl July 2014 refund

Jesus Christ SS Parking Refund
Jesus Christ SS Parking Refund
605 N 8th St, Pk Lot LGH

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

Space Rental 08/14

Space Rental 08/14

Antrak janitorial supplies
Cust oner WHynkt JPA

Cust oner 595381

277 Pinnacle Arena Dr

07/ 14 Data Processing

Cust oner 268641

AUG 2014 REFUND AT RED 1

July 2014 Antrak Station

City Staff 5/22/14-8/13/14

JPA Garage Mgnt 10/13 revi sed
JPA Garage Mgmt 04/ 14 revised
JPA Garage Managenent 07/14

CI TY CONTROLLER- JPA

#870100, Dasher Bd work, 7/ 20
200 N 7th, 6/24-7/23/14

Deck 1 work to 6/30/14

#12- 282 Ret ai nage pay- out

#13- 236 work, 5/22-7/1/14
#13-236 Pay out retainage
Moni toring Act #0637, June, 2014
Annual support,PCS to 12/31

PO18105
#13038, July work, I nfrastrct
Frei ght on POL8007

Deck 2 work to 6/30/14

Deck 3 work to 6/30/14
July, 2014 Deck 3 design wk
July, 2014 Addendum 2 wor k
#14050, July work, streetscp

Deck 2 work for July,2-14

870100
870305
870202
870201
870100
870100
870602
870100
870100
870100
870100
870307
870100
870000
870201

870205
870206
870206
870001
870309
870205
870205

W Haymar ket Surplus/ O & M
W Haymar ket Surplus/ O & M
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Par ki ng Revenue
W Haymar ket Surplus/ O &
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Par ki ng R
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/
W Haymar ket Sur pl us/

O0OO0OO0O0O0O00O0
R0 R0 R0 R0 Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro

®

)
TS ZIZTZTZTLILILILLLL

venue

000000
R0 Ro R0 R0 Ro Ro

Ar ena

Core Area Roadway & Utility
Par ki ng Garage #1

Hynkt PkLot , Fest Sp&PedGr dSt r
Ar ena

Arena

Vol untary C ean-up Program
Arena

Ar ena

Arena

Ar ena

Street scape

Ar ena

General Coordination

Hynkt PkLot , Fest Sp&PedGr dSt r

FFFIFIFIIFFFTIFFEER

Par ki ng Garage #2 P2
Par ki ng Garage #3 P2
Par ki ng Garage #3 P2
General Coordination
Street scape P2

Par ki ng Garage #2 P2
Par ki ng Garage #2 P2

P2

EEEEEE

2232222222222232

2222222

Doc
Nunber
1557743
1557744
1556842
1557222
1556411
1556580
1557742
1559346
1559349
1559349
1559352
1559353
1561623
1561624
1561626
1561630
1559178
1561622
1564062
1563018
1563019
1563020
1563016

1556728
1557202
1559207
1559423
1559429
1559431
1562268
1560617
1562255
1562257
1562687
1562686
1560610
1562680
1562680

1556730
1556730
1559205
1559202
1562681
1562680
1560481

185, 426.

329, 631.

1, 883, 720.
320, 247.
25, 556.
20, 000.
183, 546.
23,178.
532, 866.

Paynent
Dat e
08/ 06/ 14
08/ 06/ 14
08/ 06/ 14
08/ 06/ 14
08/ 06/ 14
08/ 06/ 14
08/ 07/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 20/ 14
08/ 20/ 14
08/ 20/ 14
08/ 20/ 14
08/ 20/ 14
08/ 21/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 28/ 14

08/ 06/ 14
08/ 07/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 27/ 14
08/ 28/ 14
08/ 28/ 14
08/ 28/ 14
08/ 28/ 14

08/ 07/ 14
08/ 07/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 14/ 14
08/ 28/ 14
08/ 28/ 14
08/ 28/ 14

1

09/ 10/ 14

Paynent
Nunmber
520520
520521
520522
520524
520525
520525
72733
72902
72961
72961
72961
73020
521316
521317
521318
521319
521320
73103
26252
521851
521851
521851
73297

520523
72733
73039
73040
73046
73046

521850

521852

521852

521852

521853
73265
73344
73393
73393

72835
72835
72891
73034
73265
73393
73404



West Haynmar ket Joint Public Agency Page - 2
Payment Regi ster Dat e - 09/10/ 14
8/ 1/ 2014 through 8/31/2014

Vendor Do Doc Paynment Paynent
Nunber Nane Remar k Cat Project Descri ption Ty Nunber Anount Dat e Nunber
602078 Hausmann-Dunn, a Joint Venture Deck 3 work for July, 2014 PH2 870206 WH Parki ng Garage #3 P2 OV 1560481 285,715.00 08/28/14 73404
Cat egory
t ot al 3,274,829.11
Grand
4,112, 957. 61

t ot al



